Item P30-0062
Chipping Hammers
Shank style is round with an oval collar

TOOLS & EQUIFMENT = SUPFLIES

SAFETY PRODUCTS = TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item

30-0062

30-0064

30-0066

30-0068

30-0070

30-0072

30-0076

30-0078

Description

Attributes

Blade Type: Bull Point
Overall Length: 9"

Blade Type: Bull Point
Overall Length: 12"

Blade Type: Bull Point
Overall Length: 18"

Blade Type: Flat Chisel
Overall Length: 9"

Blade Type: Flat Chisel
Overall Length: 12"

Blade Type: Flat Chisel
Overall Length: 18"

Blade Type: Scaling Chisel 2" Blade
Overall Length: 12"

Blade Type: Bushing Tool 1 3/4" Square 16 teeth
Overall Length: 9-3/4"



