

Item P30-0062 Chipping Hammers

Shank style is round with an oval collar

Item	Description	Attributes
30-0062		Blade Type: Bull Point Overall Length: 9"
30-0064		Blade Type: Bull Point Overall Length: 12"
30-0066		Blade Type: Bull Point Overall Length: 18"
30-0068		Blade Type: Flat Chisel Overall Length: 9"
30-0070		Blade Type: Flat Chisel Overall Length: 12"
30-0072		Blade Type: Flat Chisel Overall Length: 18"
30-0076		Blade Type: Scaling Chisel 2" Blade Overall Length: 12"
30-0078		Blade Type: Bushing Tool 1 3/4" Square 16 teeth Overall Length: 9-3/4"